

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006  
CC 8770/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in SA No. 249/1994 of The  
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

V. JANARDHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. NOORUDIN & ORS.  
(for withdrawal of slp)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Msr K. Amareshwari, Sr. Adv.  
Ms.T. Anamika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Msr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after one week.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master