

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1694 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

V. JANARDHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KHAJA GHOUSIA (DEAD) & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. for bringing legal heirs of respondent No.1 on record
be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar